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What's Onin 2024

Fri 29 Mar to Sat 13 Apr
Easter Town Trail

Sat 13 Apr
Vegan Market

Sat 27 Apr, 25 May,
29 Jun, 27 July

Summer Saturday

Sat 11 & Sat 18 May
Bands in the Town

Fri 31 May,
30 Aug & 13 Sep
Friday Night Disco

Sat 8 Jun

Midsummer Market

Sat 22 Jun
Kettfest
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Sundays 23 Jun - 25 Aug
Bands in the Park

Fri 2 to Sat 24 Aug
Kettering By The Sea

Sun1Sep
Love Food

Sat 26 Oct to Sat 2 Nov
Hallowe'en Trail

Sun 10 Nov
Remembrance Sunday
Parade and Service

Thu 28 Nov
Christmas Lights
Switch On

Sat 7,14 & 21 Dec
Christmas Markets
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